Test PoiInt ORFS-Gthread

Part no

77810404
77810604
77810804
77812004

Pipe dim. 1 (mm)
6
8, 10
12

Product group 770

Material Steel

Adjustable No

Bulkhead No

Adapter type ORFS

Shape Straight

Thread 1 Thread 2 Weight (kg)
UNF 9/16"-18 Female G 1/4" Female 0.06
UN 11/16"-16 Female G 1/4" Female 0.19
UN 13/16"-16 Female G 1/4" Female 0.1
UN 1 11/16"-12 G 1/4" Female 0.01
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